Operator Name

COGCC Operator Number

AP State Code

API County Code

API Sequence Number

Well Name and Number

QtrQtr

Section

Township

Range

Latitude

Longitude

PDOP

GPS Date

GPS Operator

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS LLC

10459

5

123

39684

GILBERT 17-22

SWSW

15

7N

67W

40.567527

-104.885178

1.64

11/8/2014

Bart Pfeifer

was Bayswater Exploration & Production 10261
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